CITY OF

GRESHAM

Mayor & Council

Medical & Dental Insurance Rates

July 1, 2023 - June 30, 2024

Deduction Per
Pay Period

Medical
City Cost Employee Cost Total
City of Gresham Core Plan
EE Only 427.72 427.72 855.44
EE +1 Dep. 895.00 895.00 1,790.00
EE +2 Dep. 1,201.30 1,201.30 2,402.60
Dental
City Cost Employee Cost Total
City of Gresham Base Dental Plan (Moda)
EE Only 30.97 30.97 61.94
EE +1 Dep. 63.94 63.94 127.88
EE +2 Dep. 105.56 105.56 211.12

213.86
447.50
600.65

15.49
31.97
52.78



