

Mayor & Council Medical & Dental Insurance Rates July 1, 2023 - June 30, 2024

_	Medical			Deduction Per
_	City Cost	Employee Cost	Total	Pay Period
City of Gresham Core Plan EE Only EE +1 Dep. EE +2 Dep.	427.72 895.00 1,201.30	427.72 895.00 1,201.30	855.44 1,790.00 2,402.60	213.86 447.50 600.65
-		Dental		
	City Cost	Employee Cost	Total	
City of Gresham Base Dental Plan (Moda)				
EE Only	30.97	30.97	61.94	15.49
EE +1 Dep.	63.94	63.94	127.88	31.97
EE +2 Dep.	105.56	105.56	211.12	52.78